Cl
D/AI
10

Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

RI
RI
RI
Al
Al

©® N o g »w b2

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248 BOE MEETING AGENDA
October 13, 2016
Regular Session: 6:30 p.m

Consent ltem Al Action Item
Direction/Action Item RI Report Item
Information Only SG Strategic Goal
Roll Call

Additions to the Agenda

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meetings

Treasurer’s Report

Approval of the Bills

Patron Comments

Approval of Donations -
A. $3,000 Youth Literacy Grant from Dollar General - RVH (Tina Peak)
B. $2,030 Haderlein Family Character Ed. Donation - RVH (Mr. LaTurner)
C. $6,623 GHS class of 1966 GHS/GMS Digital Sign Donation

Facilities / Construction Update (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)

Approval of Construction Change Orders (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)

GHS Band Trip Proposal Update- Mr. Abati (SG #1 - Student Learning)

GHS Kansas University Medical Center Trip Presentation (SG #1 - Student Learning)

Sept. 20th Official Count Date USD 248 2016-17 Enroliment Numbers

Tentative Girard MS/ Frontenac MS Cooperative Agreement - Wrestling

Appoint a delegate and alternate delegate for the KASB delegate assembly

USD 248 Open House - Wednesday, October 26th - 4:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Executive Session for Non Elected Personnel

Principals Reports

Superintendent’s Report

Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report

Additions to the Agenda

Adjourn



