UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248 BOE MEETING AGENDA

October 13, 2016

Regular Session: 6:30 p.m

CI D/AI		Consent Item Direction/Action Item	AI RI	Action Item Report Item	
Ю		Information Only	SG	Strategic Goal	
	1.	Roll Call			
CI	2.	Additions to the Agenda			
CI	3.	Approval of the Agenda			
CI	4.	Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meetings			
CI	5.	Treasurer's Report			
CI	6.	Approval of the Bills			
	7.	Patron Comments			
	8.	Approval of Donations -			
		A. \$3,000 Youth Literacy Grant from Dollar General - RVH (Tina Peak)			
		B. \$2,030 Haderlein Family Character Ed. Donation - RVH (Mr. LaTurner)			
		C. \$6,623 GHS class of 1966 GHS/GMS Digital Sign Donation			
ΑI	9.	Facilities / Construction Update (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)			
ΑI	10.	Approval of Construction Change Orders (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)			
Ю	11.	GHS Band Trip Proposal Update- Mr. Abati (SG #1 - Student Learning)			
Ю	12.	GHS Kansas University Medical Center Trip Presentation (SG #1 - Student Learning)			
Ю	13.	Sept. 20th Official Count Date USD 248 2016-17 Enrollment Numbers			
ΑI	14.	Tentative Girard MS/ Frontenac MS Cooperative Agreement - Wrestling			
ΑI	15.	Appoint a delegate and alternate delegate for the KASB delegate assembly			
Ю	16.	USD 248 Open House - Wednesda	ay, October 26	6th - 4:00 p.m 7:30 p.m.	
	17.	Executive Session for Non Electe	d Personnel		
RI	18.	Principals Reports			
RI	19.	Superintendent's Report			
RI	20.	Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report			
Al	21.	Additions to the Agenda			
ΑI	22.	Adjourn			